
PROJECT NAME:

LAYOUT PLAN OF E-AUCTION COMMERCIAL PLOTS AT 120 FEET
ROAD MUNICIPAL BOARD NATHDWARA

(DETAILS OF CORNER PLOTS)

KHASRA
LEGENDS SYMBOLSLEGENDS SYMBOLS

DETAILS-

R-TECH INFRA ASSOCIATES
204- 2ND FLOOR, SUN N MOON BUILDING, BELVEDERE
PARK , SWAGE FARM ROAD, GOVINDPURI
PIN- 302019 JAIPUR (RAJ)

Drawn By:

CLIENT :

AR. AKSHAYA VASHISTHA

NAGAR PALIKA 
NATHDWARA (RAJ.)

WALKWAY
PARK
PARKING
WIRE FENCING
KACHA RASTA
B. WALL

BT ROAD LAYOUT PLAN OF E-AUCTION COMMERCIAL PLOTS AT 120
FEET ROAD MUNICIPAL BOARD NATHDWARA

16

51

1

15

33

34

52

104

15
5

17
5

191

17977

78

129

130

105

154

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
E


	Sheets and Views
	Model


